
JANUARY CALENDAR 2024 
North Brevard County Persons with Disabilities Program 

Address: 2333 Harry T. Moore Blvd. Mims, Fl 32754 
Phone:  321-733-5626 

Date Time Title Description
Tuesday January 2 11am-12pm Exercise Gym Stay Fit at Cuyler Ex. Room

Tuesday January 2 2pm-4pm Recreational Bowling Meet at River Lanes $1.50 games

Wednesday January 3 4pm-6pm Sightseeing Manatees Haulover Canal

Thursday January 4 5pm-7pm Theatre Thursday PWD Bldg./Cuyler

Friday January 5 4pm-7pm Birthday Party PWD Bldg. Cuyler 

Monday January 8 5pm-8pm Moving To the Music PWD Bldg. Cuyler

Tuesday January 9 11am-12pm Exercise Gym Stay Fit at Cuyler Ex. Room

Tuesday January 9 2pm-4pm Recreational Bowling Meet at River Lanes $1.50 games

Wednesday January 10 4pm-7pm Karaoke/Charades Indoor Games, PWD Bldg. Cuyler 

Thursday January 11 5pm-6:30pm NAG-NITE Games, Food/ PWD Bldg. Cuyler

Friday January 12 7pm-9pm Dance Kiwanis Park Merritt Island/ $2 Transpo.

Monday January 15 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Tuesday January 16 11am-12pm Exercise Gym Stay Fit at Cuyler Ex. Room

Tuesday January 16 2pm-4pm Recreational Bowling Meet at River Lanes $1.50 games

Wednesday January 17 4pm-7pm Game Trivia Night Indoor Games, PWD Bldg. Cuyler 

Thursday January 18 5pm-8pm Theatre Thursday Theatre TBA, Van Limited

Friday January 19 7pm-9pm PWD Dance Walter Butler Music, Dance/$2 Transpo.

Monday January 22 4pm-7pm Video and Board Games Indoor Games, PWD Bldg. Cuyler 

Tuesday January 23 11am-12pm Exercise Gym Stay Fit at Cuyler Ex. Room

Tuesday January 23 2pm-4pm Recreational Bowling Meet at River Lanes $1.50 games

Wednesday January 24 4pm-7pm BINGO Indoor Games, PWD Bldg. Cuyler 

Thursday January 25 5pm-6:30pm NAG-NITE Games, Food/ PWD Bldg. Cuyler

Friday January 26 7pm-9pm Dance Kiwanis Park Merritt Island/ $2 Transpo.

Monday January 29 5pm-8pm Arts and Crafts PWD Bldg. Cuyler

Tuesday January 30 11am-12pm Exercise Gym Stay Fit at Cuyler Ex. Room

Tuesday January 30 2pm-4pm Recreational Bowling Meet at River Lanes $1.50 games

Wednesday January 31 4pm-7pm Video and Board Games Indoor Games, PWD Bldg. Cuyler 

	 	 	

	


